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Name of the Department: B.Com (Professional Accounting)
Activity Calendar for the Odd Semester of Academic Year
2022-23
S.No of
days | Week Date Proposed activity Coordinator if any |Remark
Commencement ol [l and [11
1 18.07.22 UG
2 19.7.22
3 18.07.22120.7.22 Allocation of NME Students  |Dr.N.Sumathi
4 to 21.07.22
5 |22.07.22] 22.07.22 Result Passing Board Dr.N.Sumathi
23.07.22 |Saturday
24.07.22 |Sunday
25.07.22
26.07.22
Bharathiar University Central
210722 Valuation - Classes S ded
28.07.22 asses Suspen
25.07.22129.07.22
to 30.07.22 [Saturday
29.07.22| 31.07.22 |Sunday
6 01.08.22 |Commencement of | UG
7 02.08.22
8 01.08.22 03.08.22 |Local Holiday (Adi Perukku)
9 to 04.08.22 |Induction Program -1 UG
10 |05.08.22| 05.08.22 [Induction Program - 1 UG
06.08.22 (Saturday
07.08.22 |Sunday
11 08.08.22
09.08.22 |Holiday (Muharam)
12 08.08.22 10.08.22
13 to 11.08.22
14 |12.08.22| 12.08.22 |Dept. Faculty Meeting
13.08.22 |Saturday
14.08.22 |Sunday
15.08.22 |Independence day (independence
15 16.08.22 16.08.22 ]
16 10 17.08.22 |Unit Test 1 All Faculty
17 |18.08.22] 18.08.22
19.08.22 [1loliday (Gokulastami)
20.08.22 [Saturday ]
21.08.22 |Sunday
18 22.08.22 |[Monthly Work Report to Dean




19 23.08.22 —
20 24.08.22 |Expert Talk —
21 [22.08.22] 25.08.22 [NAAC Seminar P[\I;IOP(:.SaI Dr.D Padma
Monthly Review Meeting .
22 26.(;%.22 26.08.22 @Dcan)Ol'ﬁCC Dr.S.B.Gayathri
27.08.22 [Saturday
28.08.22 (Sunday
23 29.08.22
24 30.08.22
29.08.22 31.08.22 |Holiday (Vinayagar Chaturthi)
25 to 01.09.22
26 [02.09.22( 02.09.22
03.09.22 |Saturday
04.09.22 |Sunday
Inauguration of PACE
27 05.09.22 |Association All Faculty
28 06.09.22
29 05.09.22 07.09.22
to 08.09.22 [Holiday (Onam)
30 ]09.09.22( 09.09.22
10.08.22 |Saturday
11.08.22 |Sunday
31 12.09.22
32 13.09.22
33 12.09.22 14.09.22
34 to 15.09.22
35 [16.09.22] 16.09.22
17.09.22 |Saturday j
18.09.22 |Sunday l
Unit Test 2 and Monthly Work
37 19.09.22 |Report I
38 20.09.22 I
39 21.09.22 J
40 |19.09.22] 22.09.22 T '
to Monthly Review Meeting
41 |23.09.22| 23.09.22 |@Dean Office Dr.S.B.Gayathri I
24.09.22 |Saturday '
| 25.09.22 [Sunday
2 26.09.22 o
43 27.09.22 q
44 |26.09.22128.09.22 CIA - |




45 to 29.09.22
; 16 130.09.2230.09.22
01.10.22 Saturday
02.10.22 Sunday
47 03.10.22
L
04.10.22 Pooja Holiday
03.10.22 | 95.10.22 |Pooja Holiday
48 5 06.10.22 |CIA Test | Marks submission
49 107.10.221 07.10.22
08.10.22 |Saturday
09.10.22 {Sunday
50 10.10.22 |Parents Meeting - | Year
51 11.10.22 |Parents Meeting - Il Year
52 10.10.22 12.10.22 |Parents Meeting - I Year
53 to 13.10.22 [Dept. Faculty Meeting
54 114.10.22] 14.10.22
15.10.22 |Saturday
16.10.22 |Sunday
55 17.10.22
S6 18.10.22
57 19.10.22
58 17.10.22 20.10.22 |Expert Talk
to Unit Test 3 and Monthly Work
59 121.10.22} 21.10.22 |Report
22.10.22 |Saturday
23.10.22 |Sunday
24.10.22 |Holiday (Diwali)
60 25.10.22
61 |75.10.22|26.10.22
62 o0 1271022
63 |28.10.22]28.10.22
29.10.22 |Saturday
30.10.22 |Sunday
b4 31.10.22
65 01.11.22
66 |31.1022(02.11.22
67 to 03.11.22
68 04.11.22[ 04.11.22 [Extension Activity ’
05.11.22 |Saturday ;

06.11.22 Sunduy

L




(/
69 07.11.22
70 08.11.22
71 07.11.22 09.11.22 |Unit Test 4
72 to 10.11.22
73 [11.11.22] 11.11.22
12.11.22 |Saturday
13.11.22 |Sunday
74 14.11.22
75 15.11.22 [Paper Publication All Faculty
76 14.11.22 16.11.22
L to 17.11.22
78 |18.11.2218.11.22
19.11.22 [Saturday
20.11.22 Sunday
79 21.11.22 |Monthly Work Report to Dean
80 22.11.22
81 23.11.22
82 2]_'11_22 24.11.22 |Unit Test 5
to Monthly Review Meeting
83 125.11.22(25.11.22 @Dean Office Dr.S.B.Gayathri
26.11.22 |Saturday
27.11.22 |Sunday
84 28.11.22
85 29.11.22
86 |28.11.22(30.11.22 CIA-TI
87 to 01.12.22
88 102.12.22] 02.12.22
03.12.22 [Saturday
04.12.22 [Sunday
89 05.12.22
05.12.22
90 to 06.12.22
91 ]07.12.22 | 07.12.22 |Internal Marks Submission
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